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8:30a worship
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05/27

Baker, Gail ©

CC

Brower, Bobby & Mindy © N

Brower, Diana ©

Chappel, Shannon N

Craig Donna

Falldorf, Kristi

Howard, Jeff & Sharon (N) ©

CC CC

Little, Allie © N

CC CC

Koeller, Casey and Christina

Minton, Andrew & Tania © N

CC CC

Perry, Karen ©

Perry, Meleah & Shaylen N

Reynolds, Brionne

Reynolds, Grace

Smith, Judy N

Sollenberger, Karen N

Key:
Children's Church
Nursery/Toddler

CcC

If you can't serve on your scheduled day: 1. Call & Trade with someone on the list; or
2. Call someone who hasn't been scheduled for a while; 3. Call the church office 456-4681 as
soon as possible. Thanks for your ministry to our children!
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11:00 am worship

03/04

03/11

03/18

03/25

04/01

04/08

04/15

04/22

04/29

05/06

05/13

05/20

05/27

Avery, Carol N

Bradley, Joni and Conner cc

CC

Bryant, Karen and Hannah Maggard

CcC

Bryant, Shelby and Jordan

CC

Chadwell, Melanie

Clark, Nancy and Alyssa

Cooper, Heather and Ellery Harper

CcC

CC

CcC

Duffie, Missy N

Gregory, Heather and Paul

CC

CC

Hays, Donald & Sarah N

Jordan, Tammy and Mandy

Judd, Robin & Marley

Leeth, Sophia

Kauffman, Cindy and Michelle

CC

Kauffman, Michelle

Maggard, Doug & Rhonda ©

CC

McCollum, Becky

CC

Minton, Adam

CC

Minton, Tania and Andrew

CC

Rambo, Greg and Danielle

Roberts, Matt and Izzy

Scholl Pat

Shaffer, Terri and Darrin

Van Zant, Candy

Webb, Tia

N

Key:

Children's Church

Nursery/Toddler

If you can't serve on your scheduled day: 1. Call & Trade with someone on the list; or 2. Call

someone who hasn't been scheduled for a while; 3. Call the church office 456-4681 as soon as




