$\overline{}$
fry Schedule
Ministry
Chilldren's
3830am (

8:30am Children's Ministry Schedule 8:30a worship 04/8 04/22 05/27 03/04 03/11 03/18 03/25 04/01 04/15 04/29 05/06 05/13 05/20 Baker, Gail © CCCC CCBrower, Bobby & Mindy © N CC CC Brower, Diana © Chappel, Shannon N Ν N Craig Donna N N Falldorf, Kristi Ν Howard, Jeff & Sharon (N) © CC CC Little, Allie © N CC CCKoeller, Casey and Christina Ν Ν CC CC Minton, Andrew & Tania © N Perry, Karen © Perry, Meleah & Shaylen N Ν N Reynolds, Brionne Ν N Ν Reynolds, Grace Smith, Judy N Ν Ν N Sollenberger, Karen N Ν Ν

Key:
Children's Church cc
Nursery/Toddler N

If you can't serve on your scheduled day: 1. Call & Trade with someone on the list; or 2. Call someone who hasn't been scheduled for a while; 3. Call the church office 456-4681 as soon as possible. Thanks for your ministry to our children!

11100am Chilldren's Ministry Schedule

11 AM CHILDREN'S MINISTRY SCHEDULE

3														
10	11:00 am worship	03/04	03/11	03/18	03/25	04/01	04/08	04/15	04/22	04/29	05/06	05/13	05/20	05/27
Avery, Carol N				N							N			
Bradley, Joni and Conner cc						CC								
Bryant, Karen and Hannah Maggard				CC										
	Bryant, Shelby and Jordan						CC							
7	Chadwell, Melanie							Z						
5	Clark, Nancy and Alyssa								Ν					
	Cooper, Heather and Ellery Harper										CC	CC		CC
Duffie, Missy N			N											N
=	Gregory, Heather and Paul	CC								C				
\leq	Hays, Donald & Sarah N	N								Z				
0	Jordan, Tammy and Mandy							Ζ						
5	Judd, Robin & Marley											N		
5	Leeth, Sophia						N							
	Kauffman, Cindy and Michelle							CC						
3	Kauffman, Michelle											N		
	Maggard, Doug & Rhonda ©								CC					
McCollum, Becky					CC									
Minton, Adam					CC									
	Minton, Tania and Andrew		CC											
Ę	Rambo, Greg and Danielle					N								
3	Roberts, Matt and Izzy													
Scholl Pat				N							N			
	Shaffer, Terri and Darrin				N									
5	Van Zant, Candy		N											N
5	Webb, Tia						N							

Key:
Children's Church cc
Nursery/Toddler N

If you can't serve on your scheduled day: 1. Call & Trade with someone on the list; or 2. Call someone who hasn't been scheduled for a while; 3. Call the church office 456-4681 as soon as